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NOTICE 
This is to inform all the concerned that the ADD-ON courses of B.A/B.Sc both Hons and General in different subjects 
will commence as per the following schedule. All the Departmental Teachers in their respective subjects are requested to 

succeed the ADD-ON courses in time. Further, all the Departmental-In Charges are requested to communicate with the 

Coordinator of the 1QAC for Course development and others related activities. 

ADD-ON COURSES 

Subjects 
Computer Sciencee 

English 
Chemistry 

History 
Physics 

Mathematics 
Chemistry 
Geography_ 
Pol Science 

Education 
Philosophy 
Bengali 

Journalism and Mass Communication 

Date 

6.12.2021-15.12.20211 
6.12.2021-15.12.2021 

7.12.2021 
8.12.2021-17.12.2021 

9.12.2021-16.12.2021 
9.12.2021-16.12.2021 

10.12.2021 
13.12.2021-22.12.2021 

13.12.2021-22.12.2021 
14.12.2021-23.12.2021 
14.12.2021-23.12.2021 
14.12.2021-23.12.2021 
5.12.2021-24.12.2021 

AWARENESS PROGRAMME SCHEDULE 

Subjects and Themes 
Rain water Harvesting 

Soil Testing 

Sustainable water use 
Solar Light (power consumption) 
Awareness Programme (Dengue 

Awareness Programme (COVID-19) 
Vaccination Camp-Part-1 

Subjects 
Geography 

Geography and Chemistry 
Geography and Education 

Physics 
IQAC and NSS 

IQAC and NSS 

IQAC and NSS 

Dates 
15.12.2021 
16.12.2021 
17.12.2021 
20.12.2021 
21.12.2021 

22.12.2021 
23.12.2021 

All the Students, Teachers and interested Non Teaching Staffs can join the above ADD-ON Courses and Awareness 

Programmes. 

uanatont 
Dr Chandan KumatChakraborty 
(Principal) 
Vivekananda College, Madhyamgram 

Principal, 
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 

Madhyamgram, Kolkata -129 
Address: East Udayrajpur, Madhyamgram, North 24 Parganas, Kolkata-700129 

Phone: (033) 2538 7392 Fax : (033) 2538 7392 

Website: www.vivekanandacollegemmg.edu.in 
E-mail: vivekanandacolg@gmail.com, vivekanandacolegemmg@gmail.com 
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