

## Vivekananda College

(W. B. Govt. Aided College)
NAAC ACCREDITED "A" GRADE INSTITUTION





R	ef.	No.	 	•••••	
~			 		

Date 02 12 2021

## **NOTICE**

This is to inform all the concerned that the ADD-ON courses of B.A/B.Sc both Hons and General in different subjects will commence as per the following schedule. All the Departmental Teachers in their respective subjects are requested to succeed the ADD-ON courses in time. Further, all the Departmental-In Charges are requested to communicate with the Coordinator of the IQAC for Course development and others related activities.

## **ADD-ON COURSES**

Subjects	Date
Computer Science	6.12.2021-15.12.2021
English	6.12.2021-15.12.2021
Chemistry	7.12.2021
History	8.12.2021-17.12.2021
Physics	9.12.2021-16.12.2021
Mathematics	9.12.2021-16.12.2021
Chemistry	10.12.2021
Geography	13.12.2021-22.12.2021
Pol Science	13.12.2021-22.12.2021
Education	14.12.2021-23.12.2021
Philosophy	14.12.2021-23.12.2021
Bengali	14.12.2021-23.12.2021
Journalism and Mass Communication	15.12.2021-24.12.2021

## AWARENESS PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Subjects and Themes	Subjects	Dates		
Rain water Harvesting	Geography	15.12.2021		
Soil Testing	Geography and Chemistry	16.12.2021		
Sustainable water use	Geography and Education	17.12.2021		
Solar Light (power consumption)	Physics	20.12.2021		
Awareness Programme (Dengue)	IQAC and NSS	21.12.2021		
Awareness Programme (COVID-19)	IQAC and NSS	22.12.2021		
Vaccination Camp-Part-II	IQAC and NSS	23.12.2021		
The state of the s				

All the Students, Teachers and interested Non Teaching Staffs can join the above ADD-ON Courses and Awareness Programmes.

Dr Chandan Kumar Chakrabo

(Principal)

Vivekananda College, Madhyamgram

Principal,
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE
Madhyamgram, Kolkata - 129

Address: East Udayrajpur, Madhyamgram, North 24 Parganas, Kolkata-700129

Phone: (033) 2538 7392 Fax : (033) 2538 7392 Website: www.vivekanandacollegemmg.edu.in

E-mail: vivekanandacolg@gmail.com, vivekanandacollegemmg@gmail.com